
  

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 

 

AMOUNT  DATE    DESCRIPTION   

 $346,363.00  1/31/02 (Council)  Professional Service Agreement 
 $43,000.00  1/31/02 (Admin Authority)  Professional Service Agreement 
 $184,000.00  4/10/08 (Council)  Additional Design Services and Construction  
       Document Preparation  
 $416,420.00 3/25/10 (Proposed)  Additional Design Services, Construction 
       Administration, and Inspection Services 
  

         $989,783.00             Total Contract Authorization 
 

 

 

 

CONTRACT HISTORY 

 

AMOUNT DATE     DESCRIPTION     

 $364,932.00      5/12/03 Professional Service Agreement  
 $117,796.00 8/11/08  SA # 1 – Additional Design Services and Construction Document  

                   Preparation 
         $0.00  3/25/10  SA # 2 – Modified Scope of Services for Design Phase. (Pending) 
 $416,420.00 3/25/10  SA # 3 – Design Modifications, Construction Administration, and  
        Construction Inspection Services. (Pending) 
 

         $899,148.00  Total Contract Expenditures 

 


